Seller shall sell to Buyer, and Buyer shall purchase from Seller, the Property, together with all of 

Seller’s right, title and interest in and to any rights licenses, privileges, reversions and easements 

appurtenant to the Property.  

2. Purchase Price.  The purchase price for the Property (the “Purchase Price”) is ONE 

MILLION FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY FIVE THOUSAND Dollars ($1,575,000). 

3. Earnest Money.  

(a) Generally.  Per the terms of the Option, as of the Effective Date, Buyer has paid Seller an 

option fee (“Option Fee”) in the amount of Seventy Seven Thousand Five Hundred Dollars 

($77,500.00); which per the Option Agreement shall be credited in whole to the Purchase Price 

at Closing (collectively, the “Option Fee Credit”).  Within fourteen (14) days of the Effective 

Date, Buyer shall deliver to Fidelity Title Company of Salem, Oregon (the “Title Company”) the 

ATTACHMENT 2 

amount of ONE HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED Dollars 

($157,500.00) (the “Earnest Money”); and Buyer shall in addition deliver to the Title Company 

for deposit into a separate escrow account the balance of the Purchase Price ($1,575,000 - 

$157,500,00 - $77,500.00 = $1,340,000.00), to be held by the Title Company pending closing.